SALT LAKE COUNTY Legislation Details File #: 23-1275 Version: 1 Name: Type: Discussion Items Status: Agenda Ready File created: 1/24/2024 In control: County Council On agenda: 1/30/2024 Final action: Title: Nominations of Kathryn Calderon and Alecia Williams to the Salt Lake County SMART Gov Committee and the nomination of Abby Evans to the Salt Lake County SOAR Committee Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Lake County Soar Committee			eron and Alecia			Nominations	Title: Sponsors: Indexes:
File #: 23-1275 Version: 1 Name: Type: Discussion Items Status: Agenda Ready File created: 1/24/2024 In control: County Council On agenda: 1/30/2024 Final action: Title: Nominations of Kathryn Calderon and Alecia Williams to the Salt Lake County SMART Gov Committee and the nomination of Abby Evans to the Salt Lake County SOAR Committee Sponsors:			eron and Alecia			Nominations	Title: Sponsors:
File #: 23-1275 Version: 1 Name: Type: Discussion Items Status: Agenda Ready File created: 1/24/2024 In control: County Council On agenda: 1/30/2024 Final action: Title: Nominations of Kathryn Calderon and Alecia Williams to the Salt Lake County SMART Gov			eron and Alecia			Nominations	-
File #: 23-1275 Version: 1 Name: Type: Discussion Items Status: Agenda Ready File created: 1/24/2024 In control: County Council			Final action:			1/30/2024	On agenda:
COUNTY Legislation Details File #: 23-1275 Version: 1 Name: Type: Discussion Items Status: Agenda Ready							
COUNTY Legislation Details File #: 23-1275 Version: 1 Name:		County Council	In control:			1/24/2024	File created:
COUNTY Legislation Details		Agenda Ready	Status:		ems	Discussion Ite	Туре:
COUNTY			Name:	1	Version:	23-1275	File #:
SALI LAKE COUNTY Salt Lake City, Ut.	 SALT LAKE COUNTY 2001 So. State S Salt Lake City, Utal					SALT LAKE COUNTY	